@ 720 (S Mahlow) » GroBbeeren, GVZ Am Wall » Ludwigsfelde

[ d
(5\ . @ 720
24.07. - 07.09.2025 Vollsperrung Diedersdorf

VTF

@ 720 Mo-Fr Ferientage Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 13 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 41 43 45 47 49 51 53
®w ® ® ® ® @
S Mahlow ab _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _7.04 9.0411.04 13.04 15.04 17.04 19.04
Mahlow, Fliederweg _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ~7.05 9.0511.05 13.05 15.05 17.05 19.05
Diedersdorf, Friedhof Ersatzhaltestelle ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 712 9121112 13.1215.1217.12 19.12
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 7.13 9.1311.13 13.13 15.13 17.13 19.13
GroBbeeren, GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 547 6.47 7.13 9.1311.1313.13 14.1315.13 16.13 17.13 | | | | | | |
- Feldstr. 549 6.49 7.15 9.1511.1513.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 | | | | | | |
- Lindenstr. 550 6.50 7.16 9.16 11.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 | | | | | | |
- Schule 551 6.51 7.17 9.17 11.1713.17 1417 15.17 16.17 17.17 | | | | | | |
- Denkmal 5.52 6.52 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 | | | | | | |
- Am Wiesengrund 5.53 6.53 7.19 9.1911.1913.19 14.1915.19 16.1917.19 7.17 9.17 11.17 13.17 15.17 17.17 19.17
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 5.55 6.55 7.21 9.2111.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 7.19 9.19 11.19 13.19 15.19 17.19 19.19
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 5.59 6.59 7.25 9.2511.2513.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 7.22 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22 19.22
- Dorf | | | | | | | | | | 724 9.2411.2413.2415.24 17.24 19.24
- Ludwigsfelder Str. | | | | | | | | | |  7.25 9.2511.2513.25 15.25 17.25 19.25
- Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26 19.26
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 6.00 7.00 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 | | | | | | |
- Lindenweg 6.01 7.01 7.27 9.27 11.27 13.27 14.27 15.2716.27 17.27 | | | | | | |
- Seestr. 6.02 7.02 7.28 9.28 11.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 | | | | | | |
- Platanenweg 6.02 7.02 7.28 9.28 11.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 | | | | | | |
- Spitzahornweg 6.03 7.03 7.29 9.29 11.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 | | | | | | |
- Parkallee 6.05 7.05 7.31 9.3111.3113.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 | | | | | | |
Genshagen, Eichenhain 6.06 7.06 7.32 9.3211.32 13.32 14.32 1532 16.3217.32 | | | | | | |
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 6.08 7.08 7.34 9.3411.3413.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 7.29 9.29 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29 19.29
- Markersteig 6.12 7.12 7.38 9.38 11.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 7.32 9.32 11.32 13.32 15.32 17.32 19.32

Ludwigsfelde Bhf Bussteig2  an 6.14 7.14 7.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 7.34 9.34 11.34 13.34 15.34 17.34 19.34
Ludwigsfelde Bhf Bussteig 1 ab 6.15 7.15 7.41 9.41 11.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41

- Stadtverwaltung 6.17 7.17 7.43 9.43 11.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43
- Zentrum 6.19 7.19 7.45 9.4511.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45
- Waldstadion 6.21 7.21 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47
- Arztehaus 6.21 7.21 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47
- StraBe der Jugend 6.23 7.23 7.49 9.49 11.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an 6.25 7.25 7.51 9.51 11.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51
) weiter als Linie 702 nach Bhf Birkengrund



® 720

VTF

Ludwigsfelde » GroBbeeren, GVZ Am Wall » (S Mahlow)

[ d
24.07. - 07.09.2025 Vollsperrung Diedersdorf

@ 720

@ 720 Mo-Fr Ferientage Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 42 44 46 48 50 52
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab 6.05 7.05 9.05 11.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05

- StraBe der Jugend 6.07 7.07 9.07 11.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07

- Arztehaus 6.09 7.09 9.09 11.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09

- Waldstadion 6.09 7.09 9.09 11.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09

- Zentrum 6.11 7.11 9.11 11.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11

- Stadtverwaltung 6.13 7.13 9.1311.1313.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13

Ludwigsfelde Bhf Bussteig2 an 6.15 7.15 9.15 11.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15

Ludwigsfelde Bhf Bussteig 1 ab ~ 4.38 5.38 6.18 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18
- Markersteig 4.40 5.40 6.20 7.20 9.20 11.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 7.20 9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 4.44 544 624 7.24 9.2411.2413.2414.2415.2416.24 17.24 7.24 9.2411.24 13.24 15.24 17.24
Genshagen, Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | |  7.25 9.2511.2513.25 15.25 17.25
- Ludwigsfelder Str. | | | | | | | | | | | 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26
- Dorf | | | | | | | | | | | 7.28 9.2811.28 13.28 15.28 17.28
- Eichenhain 4.46 5.46 6.26 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 | | | | | |
- Parkallee 4.47 5.47 6.27 7.27 9.2711.27 13.27 14.2715.2716.2717.27 | | | | | |
- Spitzahornweg 4.48 548 6.28 7.28 9.28 11.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 | | | | | |
- Platanenweg 4.49 549 629 7.29 9.2911.29 13.29 14.29 1529 16.2917.29 | | | | | |
- Seestr. 4.49 549 629 7.29 9.2911.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 | | | | | |
- Lindenweg 450 5.50 6.30 7.30 9.30 11.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 | | | | | |
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 452 552 632 7.32 9.3211.3213.3214.32153216.3217.32 | | | | | |
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 4.53 553 6.33 7.33 9.3311.3313.33 14.33 1533 16.33 17.33 7.29 9.29 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 4.57 5.57 6.37 7.37 9.37 11.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 7.33 9.33 11.33 13.33 15.33 17.33
- Am Wiesengrund 4.59 5.59 6.39 7.39 9.3911.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 7.35 9.35 11.35 13.35 15.35 17.35
- Denkmal | 6.00 6.40 7.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 | | | | | |
- Schule |  6.01 6.41 7.41 9.4111.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 | | | | | |

- Lindenstr. |  6.02 6.42 7.42 9.4211.4213.4214.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 | | | | | |
- Feldstr. |  6.03 6.43 7.43 9.4311.4313.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 | | | | | |
GroBbeeren, GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 | 6.05 6.45 7.45 9.4511.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 | | | | | |
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 5.03 7.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
Diedersdorf, Friedhof Ersatzhaltestelle 5.04 7.39 9.3911.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
Mahlow, Fliederweg 5.12 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47
S Mahlow an 5.3 7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48



